
2015 I.08 Jednovýchodné tabulky sňatečnosti svobodných mužů
         Nuptiality life tables: males
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1999 15 45917 - 7 61 151 0,00000 100000 0

1998 16 46476 - 10 65 368 0,00000 100000 0

1997 17 46864 14 29 164 592 0,00030 100000 30

1996 18 47375 32 20 202 532 0,00067 99970 67

1995 19 50451 97 36 235 387 0,00192 99903 192

1994 20 55711 206 41 243 425 0,00369 99711 368

1993 21 62452 375 45 244 453 0,00600 99343 596

1992 22 62918 678 42 248 497 0,01076 98747 1062

1991 23 66386 946 48 204 501 0,01422 97685 1389

1990 24 65970 1431 51 204 545 0,02164 96295 2084

1989 25 64063 1794 60 225 546 0,02795 94211 2633

1988 26 64676 2328 55 222 493 0,03593 91578 3291

1987 27 62046 2790 46 204 483 0,04488 88287 3963

1986 28 60427 3002 44 221 428 0,04961 84325 4184

1985 29 57928 3106 53 214 406 0,05355 80141 4292

1984 30 54536 2961 48 205 402 0,05422 75849 4113

1983 31 50743 2620 54 213 323 0,05160 71737 3702

1982 32 47656 2283 53 195 279 0,04789 68035 3258

1981 33 43870 1988 53 138 232 0,04529 64777 2934

1980 34 42642 1829 56 144 186 0,04290 61843 2653

1979 35 43068 1637 75 125 195 0,03801 59190 2250

1978 36 40384 1403 69 123 156 0,03476 56940 1979

1977 37 37098 1086 78 104 126 0,02930 54961 1610

1976 38 34178 902 69 93 112 0,02641 53351 1409

1975 39 31353 779 74 86 98 0,02487 51942 1292

1974 40 28369 512 76 71 91 0,01807 50650 915

1973 41 23992 435 53 70 93 0,01814 49735 902

1972 42 19771 299 73 50 74 0,01514 48832 739

1971 43 16860 213 65 47 61 0,01265 48093 609

1970 44 14633 162 56 34 52 0,01109 47484 526

1969 45 13185 169 74 32 55 0,01284 46958 603

1968 46 11575 98 78 20 46 0,00849 46355 393

1967 47 10955 110 65 32 34 0,01007 45962 463

1966 48 10288 80 71 16 39 0,00779 45499 355

1965 49 9976 107 63 15 32 0,01075 45144 485
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